Quotation

Order No : BFCJQ1
Xyz - Mob : 9818967634
Date : 2024-06-15 12:20:07

Remarks :

Sr.No Item

INDO CHOCO
P.BRACELETS
LOTUS
BRACELET
P.BRACELETS
P.BRACELETS
P.BRACELETS
BRACELET
INDO CHOCO
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Total

Tag No
2405019371
2405011892
2405016629
2403004085
2405011898
2405020256
2405011905
2403004086
2405019377
9

Gr Wt.
12.350
7.901
17.060
11.200
7.230
8.187
6.361
12.750
11.970
95.009

Net Wt.
12.350
7.901
17.060
11.200
7.230
8.187
6.361
12.750
11.970
95.009

Tunch
97.00
97.00
97.00
97.00
97.00
97.00
97.00
97.00
97.00

Wstg
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lbr
0 Gr.Wt
0 Gr.wWt
0 Gr.Wt
0 Gr.wWt
0 Gr.Wt
0 Gr.Wt
0 Gr.Wt
0 Gr.Wt
0 Gr.wt

Fine
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Amt
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